
Name Organization Email
1 Burt English University of Tennessee benglish@utk.edu
2 Marie Walsh University of Tennessee m.e.biomass@comcast.net
3 Chris Wright INL christopher.wright@inl.gov
4 Richard Hess INL Jrichar.Hess@inl.gov
5 Bryce Stockes US FS bstokes@fs.fed.us
6 Richard Flavell Ceres, Inc rflavell@ceves-inc.com
7 Robin Graham ORNL grahamrl@ornl.gov
8 Anthony Turhollow ORNL hvmat@mtwest.net
9 Lynn Wright ORNL wrightll@ornl.gov

10 Anna Rath Ceres, Inc arath@ceres-inc.com
11 Hongda Chen USDA/CSREES hchen@csrees.usda.gov
12 Bob Perlack ORNL perlackrd@ornl.gov
13 John Posselius CNH America John.Posselius@CNH.com
14 Susan Hennessey DuPont susan.m.hennessey@usa.dupont.com
15 Philip Shane IL Corn Marketing Board pshane@ilcorn.org
16 Reed Hoskinson INL ree.hoskinson@inl.gov
17 Tom Foust NREL Thomas.Foust@nrel.gov
18 Sara Bergan GPI sbergan@gpisd.net
19 Jennifer Cambron GFO sbergan@gpisd.net
20 Vance Owens SDSU vance.owens@sdstate.edu
21 Cindy Riley NREL cynthia_riley@nrel.gov
22 Mark Downing ORNL downingme@ornl.gov
23 Amy Miranda EE/DOE amy.miranda@ee.doe.gov
24 Mark Stumborg AAFC stumborgm@agr.gc.ca
25 Shahab Sokhansanj ORNL sokhansanjs@ornl.gov
26 Sam Tagore EE/DOE sam.tagore@ee.doe.gov
27 Greg Bohlmann SRIC gbohlmann@sric.sri.com
28 Corey Radtke INL corey.radtke@inl.gov
29 Gerson Santos Abengoa Gerson.Santos@bioenergy.abengoa.com
30 Ken Vogel USDA-ARS kpv@unlserve.unl.edu
31 Tom Schechinger IronHorse Farms iron@fmctc.com
32 Johnathan Mielenz ORNL mielenzjr@ornl.gov
33 Lyle Stephens Deere & Company StephensLyleE@johnDeere.com
34 Bob McGrath Imperial Yound Farmer bob.mcgrath@ne.usda.gov
35 Jim Hettenhaus Cea, Inc jrhetten@ceassist.com
36 Bob Neilson INL robert.neilson@inl.gov
37 Don Erbach USDA-ARS dce@ars.usda.gov
38 Pete Pryfogle INL peter_pryfogle@inl.gov
39 Tom Richard Penn State trichard@psu.edu
40 Rob Anex Iowa State rpanex@iastate.edu
41 Kevin Craig GFO kevin.craig@go.doe.gov
42 Bob Wooley NatureWorks bob.wooley@natureworksllc.com
43 Scott Sheareer University of Kentucky shearer@bae.uky.edu
44 Kevin Kenny INL kevin.kenney@inl.gov
45 Steve Thomas NREL steven_thomas@nrel.gov
46 Carmela Bailey USDA cbailey@csrees.usda.gov
47 Mark Bryden Iowa State kmbryden@iastate.edu
48 Georg Shultz USDA/RBS georg.shultz@usda.gov
49 Larry Russo EE/DOE larry.russo@ee.doe.gov
50 Kelly Ibsen NREL kelly_ibsen@nrel.gov
51 Marilyn Buford USDA-FS mbuford@fs.fed.us
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52 Tom Miles TR Miles tmiles@trmiles.com
53 Alvin Womac University of Tennessee awomac@utk.edu
54 Duane Grant Straw Value Add Committee grant@pmt.org
55 Suzie Greenhalgh WRI suzieg@wri.org
56 Jenna Arnold Chariton Valley jarnold@curcd.org
57 Doug Kaempf EE/DOE douglas.kaempf@hq.do.gov
58 Chris Demeter Antares cdemeter@antaresgroupinc.com
59 John Ferrell EE/DOE john.ferrell@hq.doe.gov
60 Leslie Pezzullo BCS lpezzullo@bcs-hq.com
61 Mike Mannella BCS mmanella@bcs-hq.com
62 Melissa Klembara EE/DOE melissa.klembara@ee.doe.gov
63 Natalie Ross BCS nross@bcs-hq.com
64 David Glassner NatureWorks
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